
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:44 AM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

Largo High

BUS 017
07:01 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

07:04 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

07:10 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

BUS 039
06:15 AM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

06:37 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

06:39 AM Heathermore Blvd and Trumps Hill Rd

07:00 AM TRUMPETER SWAN CT AND BLACK SWAN DR

BUS 044
06:34 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

06:41 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

06:48 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

07:02 AM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

07:09 AM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

07:10 AM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

07:16 AM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

07:20 AM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

07:25 AM Drumsheugh Ln & Largo Rd

BUS 045
06:56 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

06:58 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

07:01 AM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

07:11 AM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

BUS 046
07:00 AM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

07:03 AM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

07:05 AM Nene Goose Ct & Oak Grove Rd

07:07 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

07:09 AM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

07:12 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

07:14 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

07:19 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

BUS 047
06:24 AM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

06:35 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

06:36 AM 2305 Brown Station Rd

06:37 AM 2409 Brown Station Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 2 of 12

06:41 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

06:56 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

06:57 AM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

06:59 AM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd

07:00 AM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

07:03 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

BUS 049
06:59 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

07:03 AM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

07:15 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

07:16 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

07:18 AM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

07:22 AM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

BUS 052
06:28 AM Darcy Rd & Overton Dr

06:32 AM 8108 Darcy Rd

06:34 AM 7908 Darcy Rd

06:36 AM 7802 Darcy Rd

06:40 AM 2100 Ritchie Rd

06:42 AM 2008 Ritchie Rd

06:44 AM 2004 Ritchie Rd

06:46 AM 1924 Ritchie Rd

06:50 AM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

06:53 AM 1910 Ritchie Rd

06:55 AM 1908 Ritchie Rd

06:57 AM Ritchie Rd & Dennis Ct

06:59 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

BUS 053
06:15 AM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

06:30 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

06:32 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

06:48 AM 9139 Darcy Rd

06:52 AM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

06:59 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

BUS 131
06:58 AM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

BUS 139
06:21 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

06:23 AM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before traffic cir

06:30 AM Fulton Ave & Wesley St

06:32 AM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 3 of 12

06:38 AM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd

06:39 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

06:51 AM Farmingdale Ave & Nye St

06:59 AM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

BUS 263
05:39 AM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

05:43 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

05:49 AM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

05:59 AM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

06:05 AM 12307 Hillmeade Station Dr

06:17 AM 8514 Triple Crown Rd

06:29 AM 13406 Boones Chapel Ct

06:35 AM 4703 Cimmaron Greenfields Dr

06:41 AM 13240 Saint James Sanctuary Dr

06:54 AM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

BUS 332
06:33 AM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

06:37 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

06:47 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

06:54 AM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

07:10 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

BUS 494
06:00 AM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

06:16 AM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

06:26 AM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

06:31 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

06:33 AM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd

06:35 AM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

BUS 537
06:55 AM Asheville Rd & Corona St

06:57 AM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

07:10 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

BUS 565
05:15 AM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

05:20 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

05:24 AM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

05:26 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

05:34 AM Foster St & Mason St

05:37 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

05:39 AM Hansford St & Sydney Ave

05:42 AM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 4 of 12

05:52 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

05:58 AM Regency Pkwy & Stoney Meadows Dr

06:00 AM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

06:02 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

06:04 AM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

06:07 AM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

06:19 AM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

06:22 AM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

06:27 AM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

06:30 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

06:49 AM Walker Mill Rd & Ogal Ln (W)

06:53 AM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

06:56 AM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

06:59 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

BUS 630
06:09 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

06:17 AM S Laurel Dr - Villages at Montpefier Apts - 2nd Entrance

07:07 AM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

BUS 680
06:03 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

06:08 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

06:10 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

06:13 AM Maxfield Dr & Plata St

06:23 AM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

06:31 AM 6909 Allentown Rd

06:34 AM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

BUS 756
05:59 AM Rosecroft Village Dr & Rosecroft Village Cir

06:02 AM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

06:08 AM Southview Dr and Spring Dr

06:10 AM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

06:16 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:22 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

06:25 AM 26th Ave & Fairlawn St

06:27 AM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

06:32 AM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

BUS 812
05:27 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:37 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:42 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

05:46 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

06:06 AM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 5 of 12

BUS 911
06:32 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

06:36 AM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

BUS D20
05:52 AM 9305 Copernicus Dr

05:57 AM 9913 Wood Stream Ct

06:01 AM 9608 Wellington St

06:05 AM 9318 4th St

06:08 AM 6330 Hardwood Dr

06:17 AM 4524 Kinmount Rd

06:23 AM 5403 Barker Pl

06:28 AM 10209 Buena Vista Ave

06:33 AM 10420 Vista Gardens Dr

06:36 AM 4036 Caribon St

06:46 AM 3202 Shekhar Ct

06:49 AM 3611 Cara Dr

06:55 AM 9706 Cedar Crest Way

07:00 AM 9200 Geaton Park Pl

BUS K62
05:44 AM 3700 Enders Ln

05:55 AM 12609 Kilbourne Ln

05:56 AM 12610 Kilbourne Ln

05:59 AM 12810 Babcock Ln

06:02 AM 2907 Brierdale Ln

06:07 AM 12104 Faith Ln

06:13 AM 4107 New Haven Dr

06:17 AM 3803 East View Ter

06:21 AM 15620 Everglade Ln

06:26 AM 3507 Easton Dr

06:31 AM 2605 Ainsworth Ter

06:37 AM 16431 Pleasant Hill Ct

06:43 AM 15720 Presswick Ln

06:58 AM 14910 Dennington Dr

BUS K63
06:07 AM 13110 Hunters Ridge Ln

06:21 AM 13208 Eldorado Greenfields Dr

06:56 AM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

BUS K75
05:59 AM 12223 Malta Ln

06:03 AM 12412 Chalford Ln

06:07 AM 4002 Winfield Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 6 of 12

06:11 AM 4908 Riverton Ln

06:19 AM 8903 Maple Ave

06:28 AM 12204 Quadrille Ln

06:34 AM 12402 Ransom Dr

06:40 AM 6209 Gothic Ln

06:45 AM 6208 Darnells Grove Ln

06:47 AM 13101 Marthas Choice Cir

07:02 AM 12341 Chesterton Dr

BUS R11
06:06 AM 6911 Kent Town Dr

06:10 AM 3207 75th Ave

06:14 AM 3418 Dodge Park Rd

06:17 AM 3508 Hubbard Rd

06:22 AM 3213 W Glenreed Ct

06:37 AM 7843 Burnside Rd

06:45 AM 7514 Hawthorne St

06:51 AM 1905 Belle Haven Dr

BUS R15
06:22 AM 705 58th Ave

06:29 AM 5915 Addison Rd

BUS R60
05:55 AM 1303 Dunbar Oaks Dr

06:03 AM 1015 Minna Ave

06:09 AM 602 64th Ave

06:12 AM 5607 Eagle St

06:28 AM 7609 Covent Gardens Ct

06:35 AM 6804 Central Ave

06:43 AM 636 Palmerton Ter

06:45 AM 616 Palmerton Ter

06:47 AM 650 Romford Dr

06:50 AM 620 Stretford Way

06:56 AM 9005 Congress Pl

07:01 AM 115 Manor Ter

BUS V17
06:07 AM 622 Nova Ave

06:20 AM 6916 Mountain Lake Pl

06:53 AM 2006 Grovewood Dr

06:59 AM 10000 Gold Coast Ct

07:05 AM 292 Harry S Truman Dr

BUS X06
06:36 AM 12704 Black Cherry Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 7 of 12

06:40 AM 2102 Hancock Dr

06:51 AM 230 Castleton Pl

06:56 AM 63 Joyceton Ter

06:58 AM 10649 Campus Way S

07:03 AM 10208 Prince Pl

07:05 AM 10112 Scotch Hill Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 8 of 12

Largo High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 014
02:34 PM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

02:40 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

02:42 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

BUS 035
02:29 PM TRUMPETER SWAN CT AND BLACK SWAN DR

02:50 PM Heathermore Blvd and Trumps Hill Rd

02:53 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

03:16 PM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

BUS 044
02:26 PM Drumsheugh Ln & Largo Rd

02:30 PM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

02:34 PM Open View Ln & Wood Branch Ct

02:42 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

02:43 PM Watkins Park Dr & Cambleton Dr (S)

02:47 PM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

03:03 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

03:11 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Winterbourne Dr

03:18 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

BUS 045
02:35 PM DARLENEN ST AND LAUGHTON ST

02:38 PM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

02:40 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

02:51 PM Mary Bowie Pkwy & Thebes Ln

BUS 046
02:30 PM Water Fowl Way & Watkins Park Dr

02:33 PM Manor House Dr & Oak Grove Rd

02:36 PM Nene Goose Ct & Oak Grove Rd

02:37 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

02:39 PM Water Fowl Way & Pintail Ct

02:43 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

02:46 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

02:52 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

03:04 PM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

BUS 047
02:32 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

02:33 PM Birdie Ln & Ora Lea Ln

02:35 PM Walsham Dr & Woodlawn Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 9 of 12

02:36 PM Winsford Ave & Woodlawn Blvd

02:41 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

02:42 PM 2305 Brown Station Rd

02:43 PM 2409 Brown Station Rd

02:47 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Alaking Ct (E)

02:55 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

BUS 050
02:48 PM Aquinas Ave & Tours Dr

03:02 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

03:04 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

03:19 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

03:22 PM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

03:31 PM 9139 Darcy Rd

BUS 052
02:41 PM ALBERTA DR AND WOODLARK DR

02:45 PM Laura Ln & Lenaskin Ln

02:51 PM Darcy Rd & Overton Dr

02:54 PM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

02:56 PM 8108 Darcy Rd

02:58 PM 7908 Darcy Rd

03:00 PM 7802 Darcy Rd

03:04 PM 2100 Ritchie Rd

03:06 PM 2008 Ritchie Rd

03:08 PM 2004 Ritchie Rd

03:10 PM 1924 Ritchie Rd

03:12 PM 1910 Ritchie Rd

03:14 PM 1908 Ritchie Rd

03:16 PM Ritchie Rd & Dennis Ct

BUS 053
02:31 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

02:36 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

02:43 PM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

02:45 PM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

02:46 PM Etna Dr & Kingsmere Ct

02:51 PM Mount Lubentia Way & Mount Lubentia Ct W

BUS 131
02:43 PM Brightseat Rd & Continental Pl

BUS 139
02:35 PM Asheville Rd & Corona St

02:39 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

02:49 PM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 10 of 12

02:55 PM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd

02:57 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

03:01 PM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before t

03:03 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

03:10 PM Farmingdale Ave & Nye St

BUS 263
02:34 PM Carter Ave & Worrell Ave

02:38 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

02:41 PM Palamar Dr @ Ent to Pool

02:52 PM 8514 Triple Crown Rd

03:04 PM 13406 Boones Chapel Ct

03:08 PM 4703 Cimmaron Greenfields Dr

03:14 PM 13240 Saint James Sanctuary Dr

03:25 PM 12307 Hillmeade Station Dr

03:33 PM Dubarry St & Glen Ave

BUS 332
02:34 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St & Perry Ct

02:35 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

02:42 PM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

02:43 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

02:59 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

03:04 PM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

BUS 494
02:28 PM 3rd St & Glenarden Pkwy

02:59 PM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

03:20 PM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

03:30 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

03:31 PM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd

03:34 PM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

03:39 PM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

BUS 565
02:41 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

02:42 PM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

02:44 PM Millrace Rd & Millwheel St

02:47 PM Walker Mill Rd & Ogal Ln (W)

02:50 PM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

03:05 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

03:13 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

03:17 PM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

03:29 PM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

03:32 PM Hansford St & Sydney Ave

03:33 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 11 of 12

03:34 PM Gateway Blvd & Ramblewood Dr

03:40 PM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

03:46 PM Suffolk Ave & Capitol Heights ES Driveway entrance

03:52 PM Doppler St & Nova Ave

03:55 PM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

04:07 PM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

04:08 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

04:11 PM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

04:12 PM Regency Pkwy & Stoney Meadows Dr

04:15 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

04:24 PM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

04:25 PM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

BUS 630
02:46 PM S Laurel Dr - Villages at Montpefier Apts - 2nd Entrance

03:22 PM Chapel Cove Dr & Oxford Dr

03:58 PM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

BUS 694
03:28 PM Flam St & Webster Ln

03:35 PM 6909 Allentown Rd

03:39 PM Anderson Dr & Brinkley Rd

03:47 PM Maxfield Dr & Plata St

03:50 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

03:51 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

03:56 PM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

BUS 750
02:40 PM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

02:44 PM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

02:47 PM 26th Ave & Fairlawn St

02:51 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

02:56 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

03:03 PM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

03:04 PM Southview Dr and Spring Dr

03:10 PM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

03:13 PM Rosecroft Village Dr & Rosecroft Village Cir

BUS 828
02:48 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

03:28 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

03:46 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

03:51 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

03:55 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

BUS 865



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:45 AM Page 12 of 12

03:01 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

BUS 881
02:51 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

04:05 PM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln


